NOMBRE
Daniele
Beatrice
Tatiana
Stefania
Valeria
Manuela
Valeria
Giulia
Gaia
Maria
Federico
Marco
Marzia
Elona
Silvia
Lia
Alice
Marcello
Sara
Piera
Sara
Erica
Chiara
Jingjing
Giulia
Benedetta
Livia
Silvia
Luca
Bianca Maria
Vanessa
Althea
STefano
Elena
Stefano
Yassmina
Sarah
Sara
Daniele
Mattia
Federica
Eleonora
Prince Eddie
Maria Francesca
Valentina
Sara
llaria
Amanda Luiza
Luca
Giada

MATRICULA Gram + Tema Traduccién

265020
323450
327607
332502
702864
703916
717367
718180
718532
721993
725375
734796
735157
740115
741616
746133
747501
747627
748301
748615
748717
748943
749686
750700
753293
753382
753452
754405
754876
760843
761113
761590
761802
763778
763799
764801
764846
765270
766493
767726
768028
768060
770713
770982
771399
771524
772170
772242
773226
777221

Insuficiente
Insuficiente
22
18
insuf.
Retirada
24.5
20
N.P.

25
25.5
Insuficiente
Insuficiente
N.P.

19

21

25

23
Insuficiente

18
Insuficiente

18

21.5
N.P.
N.P.
N.P.

24
Insuficiente
Insuficiente
Insuficiente

27

24

23

25

20.5

22

19
Insuficiente

22
Insuficiente

19
Insuficiente
Insuficiente
Insuficiente

18

18

21

26
22

26

23

24
25

19

24
28
25

18

22
20

24

29
23

23
25
19
24
24

26

19

18
20
21

Final
Insuficiente
Insuficiente

24
20
insuf.

25
22

25

25
Insuficiente
Insuficiente

19

23

27

24
Insuficiente

18
Insuficiente

20

21

24
Insuficiente
Insuficiente
Insuficiente

28

24

insuf.

23

25

20

23

22
Insuficiente

24

19
Insuficiente
Insuficiente
Insuficiente

18

19

21
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Andrea
Claudia
Giulia
Enza
Alessandra
Enrica
Sara
Lorenzo
Lorenzo
Veronica
Davide
Ramona
Yidan
Jessica
Laura
Laura
Eleonora
Teresa

Jie

Eris

Luis Felipe
Matteo
Laura
Alessandra
Lara
Annalisa
Angie
Carlotta
Irene
Martina
Veronica
Vittoria
Divina Domenden
Camilla
Matteo
Camilla
Francesco Maria
Sofia

Jola
Emanuel
Sarah
Cecilia
Alessia
Marta Maria
Jurgena
Davide
Danilo
Lorenzo
Gabriele
Chiara
Elena

777490
777624
777686
777981
778034
778077
778094
778440
778440
778492
779087
779099
779343
779665
779763
779763
779805
780039
780100
780165
780169
780603
780604
780946
780959
780990
781087
782612
783083
783566
784051
784431
784672
785747
786189
786396
786421
786505
786570
786755
786764
787445
787961
788794
788850
788874
789514
789807
789820
789895
794557

N.P.
Insuficiente

Insuficiente

Insuficiente
24.5
N.P.

20
26
Insuficiente
19
24
18
20
23
21
N.P.
23
26
18
18
19.5

Insuficiente
23.5

22
Insuficiente
23.5
20
18
Insuficiente
Insuficiente
26
24.5
21
N.P.

24
Insuficiente
21
N.P.
N.P.

20
N.P.
N.P.
18.5
28

25

21
28

22
25

24
20
27
18
28
29
18

23
21

27

24

27

24
18

26
26
24
26

25

18

19
29

Insuficiente

Insuficiente

Insuficiente

25

21

27
Insuficiente

21

25

21
20
25
20

26

28

18

21

20
Insuficiente

25

insuf.

23
Insuficiente

25

22

18
Insuficiente
Insuficiente

26

25

23

25

Insuficiente
23

19

19
29



Camilla
Imane
Alessia
Elisa
Chiara
Sen

Lina
Federica
Oriana
Federica
Federico
Martina
jasmine
Cristina
Sara
Cristina
Susanna
Bettina
Arianna
Riccardo
llaria
Lara
Sabrina
Cristina
Giulia
Roberta
Gioia
Agnese
Michael
Tanja
Martina
Silvia
Simone
javier arturo
Alessandro

Elena Andrea

Alessia
Annalisa
Annalisa
Marcella
Giulia
Laura
Martina
Caterina
Federica
Chiara
Laura
Diego
Gianluca
Sara
Donatella

794574
794608
794740
794755
794762
794815
794869
794878
794892
794949
794950
794986
794988
795014
795050
795127
795138
795175
795234
795301
795381
795389
795390
795402
795488
795547
795562
795568
795620
795654
795677
795687
795770
796006
796063
796072
796158
796183
796183
796194
796195
796218
796277
796341
796349
796387
796407
796425
796464
796532
796604

22
22.5
18.5

23
20.5

26

22
22.5
19.5
21.5

19
25.5

23
22.5

Insuficiente
18
Insuficiente
24.5
21.5
21.5
24.5
18
Insuficiente
Insuficiente

23
21.5
28.5
24.5

18

23

Insuficiente

26

22

20
19.5

29

24

25
24.5
23.5

25
24.5

27
21.5

23
24
22
24
22

29
21
26
26

20
20
25
26
25

18

25
20
20
26
20

24

25
30
26
18
26

28
25
21
19
27
25
26
24
27
29
27
27
21

insuf.

23
23
20
24
21
insuf.
28
22
24
23
21
20
25
25
24
Insuficiente
18
Insuficiente
25
21
21
25
19
Insuficiente
insuf.
Insuficiente
24
insuf.
23
29
25
18
25
Insuficiente
27
24
21
19
28
25
26
24
25
27
26
27
21



Marta
Andrea
Manuela
Chiara
Simona
Alessandra
Camilla
Vanessa
Francesca
Michela Pia
debora
Gaia Marie-claire
Mara
Carlotta
Giulia
Cecilia
Sara
Alessia
Maria Giulia
Federica
Gabriele
Francesca
Martina
Yuxin
Anita
Federica
GIULIA
Giulia
Federica
Gabriela
Beatrice
Daniele
Karen
Karim Luca
Martina
Irene
Serena
Luana
Yang

Elisa
Chiara
Michela
llaria
Luana
Lorenzo
Giovanna Giada
Valeria
Isabella
Elena
Valeria
Fiorella

796625
796844
796895
796972
797045
797048
797098
797100
797154
797159
797194
797290
797304
797318
797324
797340
797464
797468
797504
797515
797521
797554
797586
797603
797636
797667
797676
797747
797764
797776
797831
797853
797861
797889
797940
797944
797954
797999
798000
798123
798372
798426
798440
798451
798452
798490
798572
798623
798655
798691
798735

25

27

24

25

27

21.5

Insuficiente
Insuficiente

19.5
26
26
22

Insuficiente

25.5

20.5
28

24.5
19
24

23.5

21.5

22.5

N.P.
27
24

23.5
24
24

23.5

26.5

20.5
27

275
25
20
22
28
27

245

245
N.P.

18
215

25
27
26
26
28

22

24
27

25
22

25
22
28

24
23
28

26
22
26

28
26
26
24
insuf.
25
25
22
27

26
27
25
19
27
28
20
26

18
22

insuf.
25
27
25
26
28
insuf.
22
Insuficiente
Insuficiente
insuf.
insuf.
22
27
insuf.
26
22
Insuficiente
25
21
28

24
22
26
25
22
24

28
25
25
24
insuf.
24
26
21
27

27
26
23
21
28
28
22
25

18
22



Fiorella
Francesca
Carlotta
Dario
Giorgia
Livia Maria
Melania
Lorenzo
Carolina
Deborah
Chiara
Nicol Caroline
Gabriele
Gloria
Francesca
Marzia
silvia
Jessica
Lorena
Antonio
Costanza
Alberto
Carola

Marcely Belisse

Carmen
Clarissa
Valeria
Silvia
Laura
Silvia
Valentina
Veronica
Simona
Luna
Martina
Elena
Debora
Ottavia
Giorgia
Jasmine
Enrico
Andreagloria
Elisa
Antonella
Jennifer
Elisa
Maria Aussilia
giulia
Camilla
Alessia
Michela

798735
798774
798806
798890
798936
798979
799001
799004
799010
799034
799049
799057
799895
800362
800411
800444
800478
800523
800535
800568
800604
800661
800709
800755
800756
800803
800849
800889
800944
801054
801817
802622
802678
802713
802727
802837
802869
803284
803409
803449
803763
804161
804164
804257
804444
804741
804993
805320
805416
805452
805537

N.P.
18.5
24
18
N.P.
25
19
N.P.
20
25.5
28
20.5
26
23
22
Insuficiente
23
19
28
22
24
24
20.5
18
Insuficiente
21
21
N.P.
23.5
Insuficiente
26
21.5
Insuficiente
26
19
N.P.
22
22
Insuficiente
19

245
22

22

N.P.
27
225

20

24
18

26
18

18
26
25
20

27
18
24

25
19
26
20
26
26
19
21

18

18

26

24

21

27
25

24
25

18
26
24
23

28
insuf.

19
24
18

26
19

19

26

27

20

27

21

23
Insuficiente

24

19

27

21

25

25

20

20
Insuficiente

20

20

insuf.
25
Insuficiente
25
insuf.
21
Insuficiente
27
22

23

24
Insuficiente

19

25

23

23

28
insuf.



Anna

Luciana Andreea
Monica

Claudia

Sara

Giulia

doriana

Sabrina

Camilla

Manuel

Elisa

Bashir Mohamed Bashir
Chiara

Simona
francesca
Gianmarco
Andressa

805578
805642
805696
805725
805806
805833
805843
805864
806099
806314
806421
806698
807016
807023
807136
807835
826725

245
18
23
18

N.P.
23

26.5
23

20.5

245
22
26
26

N.P.

24
18
25
20

21

26
27

24

25
23
25
25

24
18
24
19

22
insuf.
26
25
insuf.
22
insuf.
25
23
26
26



